NEW 2022 GMC SIERRA 1500
CUSTOMER ORDERING GUIDE
Due to semiconductor supply shortages, feature availability will change throughout the model year. This guide reflects the features and availability at the time of publication. Check back
frequently for updated guides. See the window label of a specific vehicle to determine its content.
PREPRODUCTION MODELS SHOWN THROUGHOUT.
ACTUAL PRODUCTION MODELS MAY VARY.
AVAILABLE SPRING 2022
WHAT'S NEW GUIDE TO ORDERING PACKAGING

wheel information, or see your dealer. 8Additional cost; premium paint.
GUIDE TO ORDERING PACKAGING
NEW 2022 GMC SIERRA 1500 CUSTOMER ORDERING GUIDE
WHAT'S NEW
GUIDE TO ORDERING
STEP 1: SELECT TRIM
INFOTAINMENTWHEELSPOWERTRAINSCOLORSTRIMS
PRO SLE ELEVATION SLT
AT4XAT4 DENALI DENALI ULTIMATE
CLICK FOR STANDARD CONTENT
CLICK FOR PACKAGES & OPTIONS
CLICK FOR STANDARD CONTENT
CLICK FOR PACKAGES & OPTIONS
CLICK FOR STANDARD CONTENT
CLICK FOR PACKAGES & OPTIONS
CLICK FOR STANDARD CONTENT
CLICK FOR PACKAGES & OPTIONS
CLICK FOR STANDARD CONTENT
CLICK FOR PACKAGES & OPTIONS
CLICK FOR STANDARD CONTENT
CLICK FOR PACKAGES & OPTIONS
CLICK FOR STANDARD CONTENT
& OPTIONS
CLICK FOR STANDARD CONTENT
& OPTIONS
WHAT'S NEW PACKAGING
NEW 2022 GMC SIERRA 1500 CUSTOMER ORDERING GUIDE
GUIDE TO ORDERING
AVAILABILITY
BY TRIM
INTERIOR
THEMES
EXTERIOR
COLORS
NEW! Desert Sand Metallic1,7
Elevation trim shown
Cayenne Red Tintcoat1,8
Denali trim shown
GUIDE TO ORDERING
STEP 2: SELECT COLORS
1Additional cost; premium paint. 2Not available on AT4 or AT4X trims. 3Not available on SLT, AT4, AT4X,
Denali, or Denali Ultimate trims. 4Not available on Elevation, AT4, or AT4X. 5Not available on Denali
Ultimate. 6Not available on Pro. 7Not available on Pro, SLE, SLT, Denali, or Denali Ultimate. 8Not available
on Pro, SLE, or Denali Ultimate.
Summit White5
AT4 trim shown
Onyx Black1
SLE trim shown
NEW! Titanium Rush Metallic1,6
Denali Ultimate trim shown
NEW! Dynamic Blue Metallic1,7
Elevation trim shown
White Frost Tricoat1,2
SLT trim shown
Cardinal Red1,3
Pro trim shown
Pacific Blue Metallic1,4
Denali trim shown
Quicksilver Metallic1
Elevation trim shown
INFOTAINMENTWHEELSPOWERTRAINSTRIMS COLORS
WHAT'S NEW PACKAGING
NEW 2022 GMC SIERRA 1500 CUSTOMER ORDERING GUIDE
GUIDE TO ORDERING
GUIDE TO ORDERING
STEP 2: SELECT COLORS
INFOTAINMENTWHEELSPOWERTRAINSTRIMS COLORS
AVAILABILITY
BY TRIM
EXTERIOR
COLORS

WHEELSPOWERTRAINSCOLORSTRIMS INFOTAINMENT
WHAT'S NEW PACKAGING
NEW 2022 GMC SIERRA 1500 CUSTOMER ORDERING GUIDE
GUIDE TO ORDERING
TRIM LINEUP
NEW 2022 SIERRA 1500
TRIM LINEUP
PRO SLE ELEVATION SLT
AT4XAT4 DENALI DENALI ULTIMATE
CLICK FOR STANDARD CONTENT
CLICK FOR PACKAGES & OPTIONS
CLICK FOR STANDARD CONTENT
CLICK FOR PACKAGES & OPTIONS
CLICK FOR STANDARD CONTENT
CLICK FOR PACKAGES & OPTIONS
CLICK FOR STANDARD CONTENT
CLICK FOR PACKAGES & OPTIONS
CLICK FOR STANDARD CONTENT
CLICK FOR PACKAGES & OPTIONS
CLICK FOR STANDARD CONTENT
& OPTIONS
CLICK FOR STANDARD CONTENT
CLICK FOR PACKAGES & OPTIONS
CLICK FOR STANDARD CONTENT
& OPTIONS
WHAT'S NEW GUIDE TO ORDERING
NEW 2022 GMC SIERRA 1500 CUSTOMER ORDERING GUIDE
PACKAGING
PACKAGES & OPTIONSSTANDARD CONTENT
PERFORMANCE
& CAPABILITY APPEARANCE COMFORT
& CONVENIENCE SAFETY TECHNOLOGY
•  NEW! 2.7L Turbo High-Output
engine (310 hp / 430 lb.-ft. of
torque) with 8-speed automatic
transmission
• Automatic Stop/Start
• NEW! Push Button Start
• 12 cargo tie-downs
• 3.42 rear axle ratio
• StabiliTrak®
• Single speed transfer case
• Tailgate with manual lift function
• 12V front power outlet
•  17” Silver painted steel wheels
with all-season blackwall tires
•  Grille with chrome header and flat
black insert bars
•  Front and rear chrome bumpers
with CornerStep rear
•  LED signature Daytime Running
Lamps
• LED head and taillamps
• Cargo area lamps with CHMSL
•  Black door handles and mirror caps

pressure monitor sensors.
WHAT'S NEW GUIDE TO ORDERING
NEW 2022 GMC SIERRA 1500 CUSTOMER ORDERING GUIDE
PACKAGING
PACKAGES & OPTIONSSTANDARD CONTENT
ELEVATION AVAILABLE CAB TYPES:
CREW / DOUBLE / REGULAR
SLE STANDARD CONTENT, PLUS:
PERFORMANCE
& CAPABILITY APPEARANCE COMFORT
& CONVENIENCE SAFETY TECHNOLOGY
•  High-Capacity Suspension
Package
•  Front and rear body-color bumpers
with rear CornerStep
• LED fog lamps
•  20” 6-spoke High-Gloss Black
painted aluminum wheels with all-
season blackwall tires
•  60/40 rear folding bench seats
with storage package (cloth)
SUPPLEMENTAL
PACKAGES
DENALI
ULTIMATEDENALIAT4XAT4SLTSLEPRO ELEVATION
WHAT'S NEW GUIDE TO ORDERING
NEW 2022 GMC SIERRA 1500 CUSTOMER ORDERING GUIDE
PACKAGING
STANDARD CONTENT PACKAGES & OPTIONS
ELEVATION AVAILABLE CAB TYPES:
CREW / DOUBLE / REGULAR
AVAILABLE PACKAGES & OPTIONS
AVAILABLE PACKAGES AVAILABLE OPTIONS
PREFERRED PACKAGE
• Adaptive Cruise Control1
• Trailer brake controller
• Hitch Guidance with Hitch View1
• In-vehicle trailering app2
• Rear sliding power window
• Rear wheelhouse liners
• Universal Home Remote
•  7-speaker Bose® Premium Audio System
with Richbass woofer
SIERRA SAFETY PLUS PACKAGE
• HD Surround Vision1
• Rear Cross Traffic Braking1
•  Rear Park Assist1
(Feature will not function on certain models without
dealer retrofit, expected Q4, 2022. See dealer for
details.)
• Rear Pedestrian Alert1
• Trailer Camera Provisions1
• Trailer Side Blind Zone Alert1
• Perimeter lighting
• High-Gloss Black mirror caps
•  5.3L V8 engine (355 hp / 383 lb.-ft. of torque) with:
-  NEW! 10-speed automatic transmission with Electronic Precision Shift (available
with bucket seats)